Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.16
1:21.74
1:21.74
1:22.50
1:22.93
1:23.48
1:23.51
1:23.82
1:32.34
1:32.34
1:40.77

1:55.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.16
1:21.74
1:21.74
1:22.50
1:23.82
1:23.51
1:22.93
1:23.48
1:32.34
1:32.34

1:40.77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

319
312
312
304
299
293
293
289
216
216
166
110

WA Pts

319
312
312
304
289
293
299
293
216
216
166

Round

F
H
H

-n

I

I T m

Round

F
H
H

I I I T

Date

07/04/18
14/05/17
14/05/17
08/04/17
29/05/16
22/05/16
29/05/16
19/03/17
17/05/15
17/05/15
01/11/14
17/11/13

Date

07/04/18
14/05/17
14/05/17
08/04/17
19/03/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
22/05/16
17/05/15
17/05/15
01/11/14

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet
City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
City of Bristol Open Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017
City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships

City of Bristol Open Meet

Venue

Hengrove Park
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Cardiff
Millfield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol

Cardiff

Venue

Hengrove Park
Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Millfield
Millfield

Bristol

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside

Severnside
Severnside

Severnside

Severnside

Gloucester

Club Swam Under

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside

Severnside

Severnside

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:55.55 110 F 17/11/13  City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Gloucester 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



