Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

WA Pts 319 312 312	Round F H	Date 07/04/18 14/05/17	Meet City of Bristol International Open Meet	Venue Hengrove Park	Club Swam Under Severnside	Level
312	Н		,	Hengrove Park	Severnside	1
		14/05/17				
312			ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Severnside	1
	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Severnside	1
304	F	08/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Severnside	1
299	Н	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff		1
293	Н	22/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Severnside	1
293	F	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Severnside	1
289	F	19/03/17	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Severnside	3
216	Н	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
216	Н	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
166	F	01/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol	Severnside	3
110	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Gloucester	1
	216 216	216 H 216 H 166 F	216 H 17/05/15 216 H 17/05/15 166 F 01/11/14	216H17/05/15ASASWR Summer Championships216H17/05/15ASA South West Summer Championships166F01/11/14City of Bristol Open Meet	216H17/05/15ASASWR Summer ChampionshipsMillfield216H17/05/15ASA South West Summer ChampionshipsBristol166F01/11/14City of Bristol Open MeetBristol	216H17/05/15ASASWR Summer ChampionshipsMillfield216H17/05/15ASA South West Summer ChampionshipsBristol166F01/11/14City of Bristol Open MeetBristol

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.16	319	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Severnside	1
1:21.74	312	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Severnside	1
1:21.74	312	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Severnside	1
1:22.50	304	F	08/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Severnside	1
1:23.82	289	F	19/03/17	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Severnside	3
1:23.51	293	F	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Severnside	1
1:22.93	299	Н	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff		1
1:23.48	293	Н	22/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Severnside	1
1:32.34	216	Н	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:32.34	216	Н	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:40.77 oyright 202	166 4	F	01/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol	Severnside Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTE

Cardiff